
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

A B C D E

qualitity

Implement Item sold

Price per 

item 

owed to 

ATFUSA Total SOLD TO:

1 scale 49.50 49.50 Turnstone

14 templates(10%) 110.50 110.50 Hutchins

4 clubs 5.00 20.00 Taylor/Lakeshore/OKAdapt

4 1 K shot put small 5.00 20.00 Taylor/Lakeshore/OKAdapt

2 1 K shot put large dia 5.00 10.00 Lakeshore

3 2 K shot put 5.00 15.00 Lakeshore/OKAdapt

2 3 K shot puts 5.00 10.00 Hahs/OKAdapt

1 4 K shot put 5.00 5.00 OKAdapt

3 .750 discus  (para dia) 5.00 15.00 Lakeshore/OKAdapt

1 1 K discus 5.00 5.00 OKAdapt

Grant Total 260.00 Check # 1113 paid 12/28/2023

2023 DIXIE/ATFUSA FUNDRAISER ANNUAL REPORT  #9


