	Α	В	С	D	E
1	2023 DIXIE/ATFUSA FUNDRAISER ANNUAL REPORT #9				
	qualitity		Price per item owed to		
2		Implement Item sold	ATFUSA	Total	SOLD TO:
3	1	scale	49.50	49.50	Turnstone
4	14	templates(10%)	110.50	110.50	Hutchins
5	4	clubs	5.00	20.00	Taylor/Lakeshore/OKAdapt
6	4	1 K shot put small	5.00	20.00	Taylor/Lakeshore/OKAdapt
7	2	1 K shot put large dia	5.00	10.00	Lakeshore
8	3	2 K shot put	5.00	15.00	Lakeshore/OKAdapt
9	2	3 K shot puts	5.00	10.00	Hahs/OKAdapt
10	1	4 K shot put	5.00	5.00	OKAdapt
11	3	.750 discus (para dia)	5.00	15.00	Lakeshore/OKAdapt
12	1	1 K discus	5.00	5.00	OKAdapt
13					
14					
15		Grant Total		260.00	Check # 1113 paid 12/28/2023